
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

.. . Whether Act or Acts of
Date of No of Date of „ Debtor's or Bankruptcy pro»e.l

No Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. nJ*,1"11* Creditor's m Creditor's
••*• uraer. Petition. Petition

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

Burton, Frederick
Thomas

Parker, Francis John,
and

Parker, Richard Harry ..
(lately trading in co-
partnership under the
style or firm of

Parker Brothers)

Dyke, Albert

Clifford, Samuel Kessier

Walker, William

Mason, Arthur William
Ward

Mills, John Albert

Turpenny, James
Birdsell

Jones, George Hinton ...

Taylor Maude Lucia ...

Residing and carrying on business at 30,
Chapel-street, Rugby, in the county of
Warwick

121, Macklin-strcefc, Derby

Late of the same address, but now of 6,
Bloxwich-road, Walsall, in the county of
Stafford

124, Macklin -street, Derby aforesaid

17, Lee-terrace, Blackhealh, Kent

St. George's-villas, St. George's-road, Alder-
f hot, in the county of Southampton, and
204, High-street, Aldershot aforesaid

Residing at Cromwell Bottom Farm,
Southowram, in the parish of Halifax,
Yorkshire

Residing at 51, Belvoir-street, in the city
and county of Kingston-upon-Hull

Gaping Goose Farm, Hawkswortb, in the
county of York

Residing in lodgings at 27, Marriner's-
terrace, off Dewsbury-road, in the city of
Leeds

Yatton-lane, Aymestrey, in the county of
Hereford, lately residing at White Stones,
in the parish ot Orleton, in the said county
of Hereford

St. Peter's School, Soaford, Sussex

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Journeyman Fainter

Painter

Painters

Journeyman Bl.icksmith

Coal Merchant

Farmer „

Mariner

Cattle Salesman

Engineman

Late Farmer, now a
Labourer

School Matron, Spinster

Coventry ...

w

Derby and Long
Eaton

Greenwich

Guildford and
Godalming

Halifax

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leeds

Leeds

Leominster

Lewes and East-
bourne

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 28, 1908

Mar. 30, 1808

Mar. 31, 1908

April 1, 1908

April 1,1908

April 1, 1908

Mar. 30, 1908

Mar. 30, 1908

April 1, 1908

13
of 1908

8
of 1908

12
of 1908

7
of 1908

8
of 1908

17
of 1908

24
of 1908

23
of 1908

3
of 1908

6
of 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 28, 1908

Mar. 30, 1908

Mar. 81, 1908

April 1, 1908

April 1, 1908

April 1, 1908

Mar. 30, 1908

Mar. 30, 1908

April 1, 1908

11

8

11

6

9

15

25

24

2

5

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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