No	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition,	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Becolving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition
1182	Burton, Frederick Thomas	Residing and carrying on business at 30, Chapel-street, Rugby, in the county of Warwick	Boot and Shoe Maker	Coventry	Mar. 27, 1908	13 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	11	Debtor's	
1183	Parker, Francis John, and	124, Macklin-street, Derby	Journeyman Painter							
-	Parker, Richard Harry (lately trading in co- partnership under the	Late of the same address, but now of 6, Bloxwich-road, Walsall, in the county of Stafford	Painter							
	style or firm of Parker Brothers)	124, Macklin-street, Derby aforesaid	Painters	Derby and Long Eaton	Mar. 28, 1908	8 of 1908	Mar. 28, 1908	8	Debtor's	
- 1184	D <b>y</b> ke, Albert	17, Lee-terrace, Blackheath, Kent	Journeyman Blacksmith	Greenwich	Mar. 30, 1908	12 of 1908	Mar. 30, 1908	11	Debtor's	
1185	Clifford, Samuel Kessier	St. George's-villas, St. George's-road, Alder- shot, in the county of Southampton, and 264, High-street, Aldershot aforesaid	Coal Merchant	Guildford and Godalming	Mar. 31, 1908	7 of 1908	Mar. 31, 1908	6	Debtor's	
1186	Walker, William	Residing at Cromwell Bottom Farm, Southowram, in the parish of Halifax, Yorkshire	Farmer	Halifax	April 1, 1908	8 of 1908	April 1, 1908	9	Debtor's	
1187	Mason, Arthur William Ward	Residing at 51, Belvoir-street, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Mariner	Kingston-upon- Hull	April 1, 1908	17 of 1908	April 1, 1908	15	Debtor's	
<sup>-</sup> 1188	Mills, John Albert	Gaping Goose Farm, Hawksworth, in the county of York	Cattle Salesman	Leeds	April 1, 1908	24 of 1908	April 1, 1908	25	Debtor's	
1189	Turpenny, James Birdsell	Residing in lodgings at 27, Marriner's- terrace, off Dewsbury-road, in the city of Leeds	Engineman	Leeds	Mar. 30, 1908	23 of 1908	Mar. 30, 1908	24	Debtor's	
1190	Jones, George Hinton	Yatton-lane, Aymestrey, in the county of Hereford, lately residing at White Stones, in the parish of Orleton, in the said county of Hereford	Late Farmer, now a Labourer	Leominster	Mar. 30, 1908	3 of 1908	Mar. 30, 1908	2	Debtor's	-
1191	Taylor Maude Lucia	St. Peter's School, Seaford, Sussex	School Matron, Spinster	Lewes and East- bourne	April 1, 1908	6 of 1908	April 1, 1908	5	Debtor's	

## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, APRIL 3, 1908.

2633